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HR 2219
Mongolia Third Neighbor Trade Act

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Foreign Trade and International Finance
Introduced: Apr 10, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.  (Apr 10, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/2219 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Yoho, Ted S. [R-FL-3] 
Party: Republican   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (78 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Apr 10, 2019

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Apr 10, 2019

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Apr 10, 2019

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Apr 10, 2019

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Apr 10, 2019

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Apr 10, 2019

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Apr 10, 2019

Rep. Lee, Susie [D-NV-3] D · NV Apr 12, 2019

Rep. Curtis, John R. [R-UT-3] R · UT Apr 25, 2019

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX Apr 25, 2019

Rep. Meadows, Mark [R-NC-11] R · NC May 1, 2019

Rep. Collins, Doug [R-GA-9] R · GA May 7, 2019

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX May 7, 2019

Rep. Marshall, Roger [R-KS-1] R · KS May 7, 2019

Rep. Mast, Brian J. [R-FL-18] R · FL May 7, 2019

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI May 7, 2019

Rep. Green, Mark E. [R-TN-7] R · TN May 9, 2019

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY May 14, 2019

Rep. Walorski, Jackie [R-IN-2] R · IN May 15, 2019

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO May 16, 2019

Rep. Riggleman, Denver [R-VA-5] R · VA May 22, 2019

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI May 28, 2019

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD May 28, 2019

Resident Commissioner González-Colón, Jenniffer [R-PR-At Large] R · PR May 28, 2019

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Jun 11, 2019

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Jun 12, 2019

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Jun 13, 2019

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Jun 19, 2019

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] R · FL Jun 24, 2019

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jun 26, 2019

Rep. Griffith, H. Morgan [R-VA-9] R · VA Jun 27, 2019

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Jun 28, 2019

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-10] R · PA Jul 12, 2019

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jul 17, 2019

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Jul 17, 2019

Rep. Watkins, Steve [R-KS-2] R · KS Jul 17, 2019

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Jul 22, 2019

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Jul 22, 2019

Rep. Smith, Adrian [R-NE-3] R · NE Jul 24, 2019

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Jul 30, 2019

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Jul 30, 2019
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD Sep 17, 2019

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Sep 24, 2019

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-4] R · IA Nov 19, 2019

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Nov 22, 2019

Rep. Rice, Tom [R-SC-7] R · SC Dec 6, 2019

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Dec 12, 2019

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Dec 13, 2019

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jan 9, 2020

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-22] D · FL Jan 17, 2020

Rep. Schweikert, David [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Jan 17, 2020

Rep. Buchanan, Vern [R-FL-16] R · FL Feb 4, 2020

Rep. Cline, Ben [R-VA-6] R · VA Feb 4, 2020

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Feb 4, 2020

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Feb 4, 2020

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Dunn, Neal P. [R-FL-2] R · FL Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Estes, Ron [R-KS-4] R · KS Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-3] R · MO Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Waltz, Michael [R-FL-6] R · FL Feb 6, 2020

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-7] D · CA Feb 10, 2020

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Hagedorn, Jim [R-MN-1] R · MN Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Feb 13, 2020

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Rooney, Francis [R-FL-19] R · FL Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Webster, Daniel [R-FL-11] R · FL Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Feb 13, 2020

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Steube, W. Gregory [R-FL-17] R · FL Mar 2, 2020

Rep. Baird, James R. [R-IN-4] R · IN Mar 9, 2020

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Mar 9, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred to Apr 10, 2019

https://legilist.com/legislator/B001304
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001137
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000362
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001299
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000597
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000613
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000375
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001292
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000610
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001183
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001260
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001118
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001189
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001201
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000266
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000628
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000298
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000009
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000569
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000599
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000823
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001287
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001298
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001257
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001088
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000292
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000389
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000210
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000391
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001203
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000607
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000806
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000815
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001285
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001214
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001307
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000795


Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Foreign Trade and International Finance

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S 1188 Related bill Apr 11, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Summary  (as of Apr 10, 2019) 

Mongolia Third Neighbor Trade Act

This bill allows the President to provide duty-free treatment for certain apparel and textile articles imported from Mongolia.

Actions Timeline

Apr 10, 2019: Introduced in House
Apr 10, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Apr 10, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.
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